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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 20 Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 13 - 14 godina
12.7.2014 - 11:55 Rezultati
Rekord Pioniri do 14 godina(50m) 2:18.97 SPASOV, Marko DP Nis 16.12.2006
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:19.61 544 30.30 36.90 41.00 31.41
2. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:23.58 500 30.13 38.41 43.25 31.79
3. BABIC S., Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:24.84 487 31.12 37.76 43.36 32.60
4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:24.96 486 29.93 38.39 42.89 33.75
5. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:28.22 454 30.36 40.49 43.34 34.03
6. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 2:31.42 426 31.73 38.01 47.36 34.32
7. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:31.87 422 33.32 37.86 46.99 33.70
8. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.08 413 32.45 41.09 45.76 33.78
9. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.62 385 31.86 41.57 49.61 33.58

10. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:36.68 385 34.28 37.27 47.81 37.32
11. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:37.67 377 35.36 40.31 47.67 34.33
12. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 2:38.20 374 34.38 38.97 49.12 35.73
13. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:38.37 372 34.18 42.71 45.58 35.90
14. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.69 357 37.25 46.42 40.38 36.64
15. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:43.57 338 36.15 46.19 45.65 35.58
16. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki 01 PK Vracar 2:44.39 333 50.50 37.60
17. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 2:44.57 332 33.54 45.98 49.92 35.13
18. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Pk Jagodina 2:45.88 324 34.87 43.87 52.22 34.92
19. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:45.95 324 38.41 42.88 48.38 36.28
20. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 PK Vracar 2:46.49 321 37.18 42.74 50.64 35.93
21. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:46.77 319 36.44 46.28 46.92 37.13
22. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk "Swim Star" 2:47.60 314 38.09 41.39 52.19 35.93
23. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:47.65 314 33.56 46.85 48.64 38.60
24. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda2:48.50 309 35.19 43.47 50.58 39.26
25. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:49.83 302 33.87 45.68 50.58 39.70
26. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 PK Vracar 2:52.29 289 35.49 43.44 52.11 41.25
27. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:53.48 283 37.05 48.38 50.36 37.69
28. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:54.21 280 37.73 46.24 53.90 36.34
29. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.50 269 39.88 46.40 53.45 36.77
30. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:56.69 268 42.53 45.78 50.45 37.93
31. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:56.83 267 36.36 49.72 53.31 37.44
32. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.94 267 37.90 48.29 52.51 38.24
33. NIKOLIC, Filip 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:57.18 266 36.10 49.03 52.60 39.45
34. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:02.38 244 41.93 49.34 52.79 38.32
35. RAJIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"3:08.30 221 41.73 48.61 55.90 42.06
36. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:10.92 212 42.35 44.92 1:02.16 41.49
37. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:17.41 192 42.20 49.60 1:01.14 44.47
38. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:21.25 181 43.31 56.02 59.57 42.35
39. KUZMANOVIC, Martin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva3:22.32 178 43.18 51.69 1:04.64 42.81

DSQ CANIC, Zeljko 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 37.07 48.49 51.36
DSQ PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.44 44.63 51.12
DSQ CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 36.27 53.36 52.97
DSQ MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.05 46.06 44.01
DSQ VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.08 41.10 47.33
DSQ IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 42.58 46.16 55.70
DSQ MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 40.50 44.68 54.14
DSQ KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.60 54.15 1:01.14
DSQ MIJATOVIC, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.48 1:03.54 54.88
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 20, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley

14 godina

1. BABIC S., Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:24.84 487 31.12 37.76 43.36 32.60
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:24.96 486 29.93 38.39 42.89 33.75
3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:28.22 454 30.36 40.49 43.34 34.03
4. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 2:31.42 426 31.73 38.01 47.36 34.32
5. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:31.87 422 33.32 37.86 46.99 33.70
6. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.08 413 32.45 41.09 45.76 33.78
7. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:36.68 385 34.28 37.27 47.81 37.32
8. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.69 357 37.25 46.42 40.38 36.64
9. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:43.57 338 36.15 46.19 45.65 35.58

10. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Pk Jagodina 2:45.88 324 34.87 43.87 52.22 34.92
11. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:46.77 319 36.44 46.28 46.92 37.13
12. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:47.65 314 33.56 46.85 48.64 38.60
13. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:53.48 283 37.05 48.38 50.36 37.69
14. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:56.83 267 36.36 49.72 53.31 37.44
15. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.94 267 37.90 48.29 52.51 38.24
16. NIKOLIC, Filip 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:57.18 266 36.10 49.03 52.60 39.45

DSQ CANIC, Zeljko 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 37.07 48.49 51.36
DSQ MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.05 46.06 44.01
DSQ VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.08 41.10 47.33
DSQ KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.60 54.15 1:01.14
DSQ MIJATOVIC, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.48 1:03.54 54.88

13 godina

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:19.61 544 30.30 36.90 41.00 31.41
2. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:23.58 500 30.13 38.41 43.25 31.79
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.62 385 31.86 41.57 49.61 33.58
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:37.67 377 35.36 40.31 47.67 34.33
5. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 2:38.20 374 34.38 38.97 49.12 35.73
6. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:38.37 372 34.18 42.71 45.58 35.90
7. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki 01 PK Vracar 2:44.39 333 50.50 37.60
8. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 2:44.57 332 33.54 45.98 49.92 35.13
9. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:45.95 324 38.41 42.88 48.38 36.28

10. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 PK Vracar 2:46.49 321 37.18 42.74 50.64 35.93
11. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk "Swim Star" 2:47.60 314 38.09 41.39 52.19 35.93
12. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda2:48.50 309 35.19 43.47 50.58 39.26
13. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:49.83 302 33.87 45.68 50.58 39.70
14. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 PK Vracar 2:52.29 289 35.49 43.44 52.11 41.25
15. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:54.21 280 37.73 46.24 53.90 36.34
16. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.50 269 39.88 46.40 53.45 36.77
17. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:56.69 268 42.53 45.78 50.45 37.93
18. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:02.38 244 41.93 49.34 52.79 38.32
19. RAJIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"3:08.30 221 41.73 48.61 55.90 42.06
20. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:10.92 212 42.35 44.92 1:02.16 41.49
21. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:17.41 192 42.20 49.60 1:01.14 44.47
22. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:21.25 181 43.31 56.02 59.57 42.35
23. KUZMANOVIC, Martin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva3:22.32 178 43.18 51.69 1:04.64 42.81

DSQ PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.44 44.63 51.12
DSQ CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 36.27 53.36 52.97
DSQ IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 42.58 46.16 55.70
DSQ MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 40.50 44.68 54.14


